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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

Wettkampf 30 Frauen, 400m Freistil Int. Rating OP
27.5.2016 - 17:35 Protokoll Finale
Punkte: FINA 2015

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Finale
1. HOLM, Josephine DEN 99 Denmark 4:21.10 760

50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:37.88 33.78 250m: 2:44.11 33.29 350m: 3:49.90 32.38
100m: 1:04.10 33.46 200m: 2:10.82 32.94 300m: 3:17.52 33.41 400m: 4:21.10 31.20

2. VILLESEN, Katrine Bukh DEN 00 Denmark 4:22.54 748
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:37.83 33.91 250m: 2:44.07 32.94 350m: 3:50.33 33.35

100m: 1:03.92 33.29 200m: 2:11.13 33.30 300m: 3:16.98 32.91 400m: 4:22.54 32.21

3. MORTENSEN, Amalie Søby DEN 01 Denmark 4:23.53 740
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:39.21 34.22 250m: 2:46.00 32.62 350m: 3:51.76 32.67

100m: 1:04.99 33.93 200m: 2:13.38 34.17 300m: 3:19.09 33.09 400m: 4:23.53 31.77

4. PAWLIK, Michelle AUT 00 SU Generali Salzburg 4:25.38 724
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.25 33.33 250m: 2:44.01 33.44 350m: 3:52.87 34.70

100m: 1:03.92 33.39 200m: 2:10.57 33.32 300m: 3:18.17 34.16 400m: 4:25.38 32.51

5. BRO, Signe DEN 99 Denmark 4:26.09 718
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:40.50 34.41 250m: 2:46.83 33.17 350m: 3:53.43 33.40

100m: 1:06.09 34.20 200m: 2:13.66 33.16 300m: 3:20.03 33.20 400m: 4:26.09 32.66

6. RODERWEIS, Luisa GER 00 TV 1862 Passau 4:27.94 704
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:39.65 33.82 250m: 2:47.61 33.89 350m: 3:55.64 33.95

100m: 1:05.83 34.34 200m: 2:13.72 34.07 300m: 3:21.69 34.08 400m: 4:27.94 32.30

7. BACH, Helena Rosendahl DEN 00 Denmark 4:29.01 695
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:38.98 34.05 250m: 2:47.29 34.06 350m: 3:55.85 34.42

100m: 1:04.93 33.49 200m: 2:13.23 34.25 300m: 3:21.43 34.14 400m: 4:29.01 33.16

8. GRAM, Freja DEN 99 Denmark 4:30.46 684
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.49 34.43 250m: 2:48.72 34.08 350m: 3:56.81 34.08

100m: 1:06.06 34.64 200m: 2:14.64 34.15 300m: 3:22.73 34.01 400m: 4:30.46 33.65


